
Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kamptee 

College level RTM Nagpur University Winter 2022 Examination 

Theory Examination Time Table 

Program Written 

Time 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Examination  : B Com Semester I 

Date  Day  Name of Paper  

14-12-2022 Wednesday Business Skills  

16-12-2022 Friday Commercial Firms  

21-12-2022 Wednesday Fundamentals of Accounting  

23-12-2022 Friday Business Economics I 

27-12-2022 Tuesday Marathi / Hindi / Urdu 

30-12-2022 Friday English  
 

Examination  : B Com Semester III 

Date  Day  Name of Paper  

26-12-2022 Monday English 

28-12-2022 Wednesday Marathi / Hindi / Urdu 

02-01-2023 Monday Financial Accounting II 

04-01-2023 Wednesday Business Law 

06-01-2023 Friday Monitory Economics   

09-01-2023 Monday  Business Communication & 

Management 
 

Examination  : B Sc. & B Sc. (IT) Semester I 

Date  Day  B Sc Semester  I B Sc (IT) Semester   I 

  Name of Paper  Name of Paper  

12-12-2022 Monday Math-1 / Botany-1 

Biochemestry-1 

Fundamentals of IT 

15-12-2022 Thursday Math-2 / Botany-2 / 

Biochemestry-2 

Programming 

Methodology in C 

20-12-2022 Tuesday Phy-1 / Zoology-1 / 

Microbilogy-1/ Electronics-1 

System Analysis and 

Design 

22-12-2022 Thursday Phy-2 / Zoology-2 / 

Microbilogy-2 / Electronics-2 

Web Technology 

23-12-2022 Friday Computer Science-1  Multimedia Applications 

24-12-2022 Saturday Chemestry-1  

26-12-2022 Monday Computer Science -2  Applied Mathematics 

27-12-2022 Tuesday Chemestry-2  

29-12-2022 Thursday Marathi / Hindi /Urdu / 

Sup. English  

Marathi / Hindi /Urdu /  

Sup. English 

31-12-2022 Saturday English  English  
  



Seth Kesarimal Porwal College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kamptee 

College level RTM Nagpur University Winter 2022 Examination 

Theory Examination Time Table 

Program Written 

Time 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

Examination  : B. A. Semester I 

Date  Day  B A Sem I 

12-12-2022 Monday Marathi/ Hindi/ Urdu 

14-12-2022 Wednesday History 

16-12-2022 Friday Political Science  

20-12-2022 Tuesday Sociology  

22-12-2022 Thursday Economics  

24-12-2022 Saturday Home Economics  

27-12-2022 Tuesday Urdu Literature 

30-12-2022 Friday English 
 

Examination  : B. A. Semester III 

Date  Day  B A Sem III 

21-12-2022 Wednesday History  

23-12-2022 Friday Political Science  

26-12-2022 Monday Sociology  

28-12-2022 Wednesday Economics  

31-12-2022 Saturday Home Economics    

02-01-2023 Monday English 

04-01-2023  Marathi/ Hindi/ Urdu 

06-01-2023 Friday Urdu Literature 
 

Examination  : B. Sc. Semester III & B. Sc. (IT) Semester III 

Date  Day  B Sc. Semester III B Sc. (IT) Semester  III 

  Name of Paper  Name of Paper  

24-12-2022 Saturday Math-1 / Botany-1 /Biochemestry-1 Microprocessor & ALP 

27-12-2022 Tuesday Math-2 / Botany-2 /Biochemestry-2 Data Structure  

29-12-2022 Thursday Phy-1/ Zoology-Microbilogy-1 

Electronics-1 

Data Communication 

and Network  

31-12-2022 Saturday Phy-2 / Zoology-2 /Microbilogy-2 

Electronics-2 

Linux Operating System  

03-01-2023 Tuesday Computer Science -1  /Chemestry-1 E-Commerce  

05-01-2023 Thursday Computer Science -2 / Chemestry-2 Statistical Method  
 


